25 May 2015 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:19:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SOSONQO(8)

BABAMEHEY(1)
LADY ALEN(5)
MAVISKIZI(7)
HUR TUMBUL(2)
RAHM DEDE(3)
LUCY GIRL(6)

TEKSUBAT(4)

Age
2ypobf

2yochc
2yochf
2ypobf
2yochc
2yobc
2y bf

2yobc

Race Result
1.)19.000 £
1)4.750 ¢
Sire Dam

PRESSING (IRE) - MSS AKDOGAN 55
GUSAV - SENHA SULTAN 57
DEHERE (USA) - SAR AR 55
MEDYA - MAVI SIVBEK 50
RVER SPECIAL (USA) - HIRSOY 55
SEA HERO(USA) - SHNNG IMAGE(FR) 57
MEGA BUCKS - TALIHLI 55
ORPHEO - HOCUP 57

Pick(8) 2,95 b, 1st Double(8/8) 20,65 &

Weight
UFUK AKAY

NALTIN
KEMAL KURT
B.AKGAY
SELIMKURT
AHVET TAS
MUNLU

R.DOGAN

Maiden

2)7.600 ¢
2)1.900 ¢

Jockey
NEC. KOGYIGIT

HAL. GUNES

NID. DOGANTURK
MAH. DEMIR

DEH. TUMBUL
AHM KORKMAZ
SEF. UNLU

NEV. GELIK

Owner
ACAKIL

ACAKIL
CUDI OZKAN
MYAPRAK
MYAPRAK
FALTIN
K.YILDIZ

KYILDIZ

57 kg,

3)3.800 ¢

3.)950 ¢
Trainer

1.06.71
1.06.95
1.07.04
1.07.75
1.08.97
1.09.40
1.09.70

1.12.54

Time

2,95
1,90
5,10
11,35
13,00
2,85
3,60

6,15

Win
14.63(4)
32.79(1)
6.6(5)
2.31(8)
3.23(7)
20.22(2)
14.8(3)

541(6)

Sanliurfa Racecourse (8th Day)

1000 Dirt
4.)1.900 ¢
4)475%
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
8 1,5 Lengths

4 Half Length

6  45Lengths



